
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202401050000
05150

01/05/2024
11:26:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

INSURANCE
ADMINISTRAT
ORS INC

Instr
#:20230911000
273820

202401050000
05110

01/05/2024
11:25:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRANE BRIAN
D

Instr
#:20230208000
033110

202401050000
05160

01/05/2024
11:26:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROSE JANET
H

Instr
#:20200410000
141500

202401050000
05120

01/05/2024
11:25:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MYLES
CHASE H

Instr
#:20221107000
416190

202401050000
05130

01/05/2024
11:25:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FLAMES
STEAKHOUSE
INC

Instr
#:20230712000
207810

202401050000
05170

01/05/2024
11:26:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROSE JANET
H

Instr
#:20200410000
141490

202401050000
05220

01/05/2024
11:26:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ISBELL MARK Instr
#:20230215000
040480

202401050000
05210

01/05/2024
11:26:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LYONS
KIMBERLEY S

Instr
#:20230419000
112660

202401050000
05240

01/05/2024
11:26:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MURPHY
RANDALL

Instr
#:20230320000
075490

202401050000
05230

01/05/2024
11:26:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
PETER L

Instr
#:20230227000
053250

202401050000
05260

01/05/2024
11:26:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TOWNS
ROOSEVELT

Instr
#:20210928000
471360

202401100000
09180

01/10/2024
03:34:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ANDERSON
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20230324000
082540

202401100000
09170

01/10/2024
03:34:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ANDERSON
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20230324000
082550

202401030000
01630

01/03/2024
11:29:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LABYRINTH
MARKETING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

202401030000
01700

01/03/2024
11:45:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MERRITT
MONICA

202401030000
01710

01/03/2024
11:45:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

R&M
FRAMING
COMPANY
LLC

202401170000
12560

01/17/2024
01:55:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

QTR INC Instr
#:20230731000
228350



202401040000
03160

01/04/2024
10:45:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHELBY
FAMILY EYE
CARE LLC

Instr
#:20230927000
289140

202401180000
13700

01/18/2024
10:59:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ANDERSON
MARQUETTE
L

Instr
#:20190411000
118780

202401190000
14930

01/19/2024
11:13:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WEST
BLOCTON
NUTRTION

Instr
#:20220705000
265900

Other:SEE
INST

202401190000
14900

01/19/2024
11:13:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WEST
BLOCTON
NUTRTION

Instr
#:20220331000
130570

Other:SEE
INST

202402010000
25910

02/01/2024
11:09:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ABSOLUTE
HEALTHCARE
ASSOCIATES
LLC

Instr
#:20230602000
167240

202402010000
26100

02/01/2024
11:41:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JONES CARL

202402010000
26110

02/01/2024
11:41:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
DARNELL

202402010000
26130

02/01/2024
11:41:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRAY JOHN H

202402010000
26180

02/01/2024
11:41:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH TODD J

202402010000
26140

02/01/2024
11:41:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUTIERREZ
OSCAR J

202402010000
26170

02/01/2024
11:41:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HIGGS
ROBERT L

202401220000
16200

01/22/2024
01:18:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUL SPOT
MONTEVALLO
LLC

Instr
#:20230927000
289150

202401220000
16210

01/22/2024
01:18:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LASALLE
BEAUTY LLC

Instr
#:20221102000
411130


