Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2024; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401050000 05150	01/05/2024 11:26:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	INSURANCE ADMINISTRAT ORS INC					Instr #:20230911000 273820	·
202401050000 05110	01/05/2024 11:25:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRANE BRIAN D					Instr #:20230208000 033110	
202401050000 05160	01/05/2024 11:26:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROSE JANET H					Instr #:20200410000 141500	
202401050000 05120	01/05/2024 11:25:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MYLES CHASE H					Instr #:20221107000 416190	
202401050000 05130	01/05/2024 11:25:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FLAMES STEAKHOUSE INC					Instr #:20230712000 207810	
202401050000 05170	01/05/2024 11:26:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROSE JANET H					Instr #:20200410000 141490	
202401050000 05220	01/05/2024 11:26:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ISBELL MARK					Instr #:20230215000 040480	
202401050000 05210	01/05/2024 11:26:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LYONS KIMBERLEY S					Instr #:20230419000 112660	
202401050000 05240	01/05/2024 11:26:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MURPHY RANDALL					Instr #:20230320000 075490	
202401050000 05230	01/05/2024 11:26:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILLIAMS PETER L					Instr #:20230227000 053250	
202401050000 05260	01/05/2024 11:26:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TOWNS ROOSEVELT					Instr #:20210928000 471360	
202401100000 09180	01/10/2024 03:34:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ANDERSON CHRISTINA					Instr #:20230324000 082540	
202401100000 09170	01/10/2024 03:34:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ANDERSON CHRISTINA					Instr #:20230324000 082550	
202401030000 01630	01/03/2024 11:29:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LABYRINTH MARKETING SOLUTIONS LLC						
202401030000 01700	01/03/2024 11:45:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MERRITT MONICA						
202401030000 01710	01/03/2024 11:45:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	R&M FRAMING COMPANY LLC						
202401170000 12560	01/17/2024 01:55:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	QTR INC					Instr #:20230731000 228350	

202401040000 03160	01/04/2024 10:45:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHELBY FAMILY EYE CARE LLC			Instr #:20230927000 289140	
202401180000 13700	01/18/2024 10:59:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ANDERSON MARQUETTE L			Instr #:20190411000 118780	
202401190000 14930	01/19/2024 11:13:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WEST BLOCTON NUTRTION			Instr #:20220705000 265900	Other:SEE INST
202401190000 14900	01/19/2024 11:13:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WEST BLOCTON NUTRTION			Instr #:20220331000 130570	Other:SEE INST
202402010000 25910	02/01/2024 11:09:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES LLC			Instr #:20230602000 167240	
202402010000 26100	02/01/2024 11:41:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JONES CARL				
202402010000 26110	02/01/2024 11:41:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS DARNELL				
202402010000 26130	02/01/2024 11:41:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRAY JOHN H				
202402010000 26180	02/01/2024 11:41:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH TODD J				
202402010000 26140	02/01/2024 11:41:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUTIERREZ OSCAR J				
202402010000 26170	02/01/2024 11:41:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HIGGS ROBERT L				
202401220000 16200	01/22/2024 01:18:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUL SPOT MONTEVALLO LLC			Instr #:20230927000 289150	
202401220000 16210	01/22/2024 01:18:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LASALLE BEAUTY LLC			Instr #:20221102000 411130	